
Vehicle Specifications
This section lists basic vehicle details encoded by the VIN.

AUCTION RECORDS

Vehicle History Report
Report Generated: 04-05-2023  
VIN: W0LBF6EC0HG162855

Scan to open report: 

General information

Make Vauxhall

Model ASTRA-K

Fuel type Gasoline

Transmission Manual

Manufactured in Germany

Manufacturer

Manufacturer Adam Opel AG

Adress line 1 Bahnhofsplatz

Adress line 2 65423 Russelsheim

Region Europe

Country Germany

Note Manufacturer builds more than 500 vehicles per year

Vehicle specification

Manual gearbox MT

Fuel type Gasoline

Emission standard EEC 14

Runs & Drives |  Engine Starts |  Has Keys

Sale Status



AUCTION RECORDS

 

Title & Condition

Title Type Clean

Title Description GB - Stolen/Recovered Minimal
Dmg

Primary Damage Minor Dent/scratches

Secondary Damage Normal Wear

VIN W0LBF6EC0HG162855

Technical Specs

Avg. Estimated
Retail Value :

£11,379

Estimated
Winning Bid :

£4,940 - £7,410

Color : Black

Fuel Type : Petrol

Transmission : 6 Speed Manual

Drive : 2 Axle Rigid Body

 

£5,000 GBP Sold

SOLD

Auction Info

Seller Type Insurance Company

Auction Date May 26, 2020 6:00 AM
CDT

Location Deeside, United Kingdom

Buyer Country United Kingdom

Vehicles Sales History

in 18
hours

Lot relisted

2 years
ago

Sold (This listing)

Runs & Drives |  Engine Starts |  Has Keys

Sale Status

Unknown Sale Info Unknown Sale Info

UNKNOWN SALE INFO



Title & Condition

Title Type Clean

Title Description GB - Cat D - Salvage

Primary
Damage

Minor Dent/scratches

Secondary
Damage

All Over

VIN W0LBF6EC0HG162855

Technical Specs

Odometer : 20,310 actual miles13,427 less than average

Avg. Estimated Retail Value
:

£11,379

 

Auction Info

Auction Type Minimum Bid

Seller Type Third Party

Auction Date January 18, 2021 11:00 AM
CST

Location Sandy, United Kingdom

Buyer Country United Kingdom

Vehicles Sales History

Jan 11, 2021 Seller declined £4,450
GBP

Jan 4, 2021 Seller declined £5,200
GBP

in 18 hours Lot relisted

2 years ago Lot sold for £5,000



AUCTION RECORDS

Estimated Winning Bid : £4,940 - £7,410

Color : Black

Engine Type : 1399. CC

Fuel Type : Petrol

Transmission : 6 Speed Manual

Drive : 2 Axle Rigid Body

Technical Specs

Odometer : 42,935 miles on title

Estimated Repair
Cost :

£11,286

Avg Estimated £9 212

Runs & Drives |  Engine Starts |  Has Keys

 

Sale Status

£275 GBP Current Bid

CURRENT BID

Auction Info

Auction Type Minimum Bid

Seller Type Insurance Company

Auction Date April 6, 2023 6:00 AM
CDT

Location Rochford, United
Kingdom

Vehicles Sales History

in 18 hours Relisted (This
listing)

2 years ago Lot sold for £5,000



Title Records
This section lists title records.

Type Description Date

Clean GB - Stolen/Recovered Minimal Dmg May 26, 2020 6:00 AM CDT

Clean GB - Cat D - Salvage January 18, 2021 11:00 AM CST

Clean GB - S Repairable Structural April 6, 2023 6:00 AM CDT

Accident Records
This section lists accident records from available independent sources.

Type Damage

Primary Damage Minor Dent/scratches

Secondary Damage Normal Wear

Primary Damage Minor Dent/scratches

Secondary Damage All Over

Primary Damage Rear End

Secondary Damage All Over

 

Title & Condition

Title Type Clean

Title Description GB - S Repairable Structural

Primary Damage Rear End

Secondary
Damage

All Over

VIN W0LBF6EC0HG162855

Avg. Estimated
Retail Value :

£9,212

Damage Ratio : 138%

Estimated Winning
Bid :

£1,612 - £1,970

Body Style : Hatchback

Color : Black

Fuel Type : Petrol

Transmission : 6 Speed Manual

Drive : 2 Axle Rigid Body



Theft Records
This section lists active theft and theft recovery records for this VIN.

 
No theft or theft recovery records found!

Lien / Impound / Export Records
This section lists lien, impound, and export records (if any).

 
No records found!

Auction Records
This section lists historical auction listings.

 
Auction records found!

Sale Records
This section lists historical sale listings from available independent sources.

Date Details

in 18 hours Relisted (This listing)

2 years ago Lot sold for £5,000

Title Checks
This section lists our checks for potential problems related to the title.

Record of Flood Damage?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Fire Damage?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Hail Damage?



 No Problems Found!

Record of Salt Water Damage?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Hail Damage?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Salt Water Damage?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Vandalism?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Kit?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Dismantled?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Junk?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Salvage: Damage or Not Specified?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Test Vehicle?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Refurbished?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Collision?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Salvage Rentention?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Prior Taxi?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Prior Police?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Orignal Taxi?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Orignal Police?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Remanufactured?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Gray Market?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Warranty Return?



Record of Warranty Return?

 No Problems Found!

Record of Antique?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Classic?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Agricultural Vehicle?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Logging Vehicle?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Street Rod?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Vehicle Contains Reissued VIN?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Replica?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Totaled?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Owner Retained?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Bond Posted?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Memorandum Copy?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Parts Only?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Recovered Theft?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Undisclosed Lien?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Prior Owner Retained?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Non-confirmity Uncorrected?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Non-confirmity Corrected?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Safety Defect Uncorrected?
 No Problems Found!



Record of Safety Defect Corrected?
 No Problems Found!

Record of VIN Replaced?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Gray Market: Non-Complaint?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Gray Market: Complaint?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Manufacturer Buyback?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Former Rental?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Salvage: Stolen?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Salvage: Reasons Other than Damage or Stolen?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Disclosed Damage?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Prior Non-Repairable/ Repaired?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Crushed?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Hazardous?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Export Only Vehicle?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Odometer: Actual?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Odometer: Non-Actual?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Odometer: Tampering Verified?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Odometer: Exempt from Odometer Disclosure?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Odometer: Exceeds Mechanical Limits?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Odometer: May be Altered?
 No Problems Found!



Record of Odometer: Replaced?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Odometer: Reading at Time of Renewal?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Odometer: Discrepancy?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Odometer: Call Title Division?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Odometer: Exceeds Mechanical Limits Rectified?
 No Problems Found!

This Vehicle History Report - EU Report is based only on information acquirable by Vehicle History Report - EU as at the time of generating this report.
Note that other information about this vehicle, including problems and services, may not have been reported to Vehicle History Report - EU. You are

strongly advised to use this report only as an additional but important tool, along with the vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision
about the purchase of this vehicle. © 2022 Vehicle History Report - EU. All Rights Reserved.

https://vehiclehistory.eu/

